
‭Varsity Football Schedule‬
‭Fall 2024‬

‭Scrimmage‬ ‭Friday, August 23, 2024‬ ‭SCRIMMAGE‬ ‭5:00 PM‬

‭Week 1‬ ‭Friday, August 30, 2024‬ ‭CARNEY NADEAU‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 2‬ ‭Friday, September 6, 2024‬ ‭@ Rapid River‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 3‬ ‭Friday, September 13, 2024‬ ‭@ Newberry‬ ‭6:00 PM‬

‭Week 4‬
‭Saturday, September 21,‬
‭2024‬ ‭RUDYARD‬ ‭TBD‬

‭Week 5‬ ‭Friday, September 27, 2024‬
‭GOGEBIC (ETC‬

‭Field)‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 6‬ ‭Friday, October 4, 2024‬ ‭@ Ironwood‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 7‬ ‭Friday, October 11, 2024‬ ‭NC (ETC Field)‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 8‬ ‭Friday, October 18, 2024‬
‭CFFP (Homecoming‬

‭Game)‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Week 9‬ ‭Saturday, October 26, 2024‬
‭@ Lake Linden‬

‭Hubbell‬ ‭1:30 PM‬

‭JV Schedule will be released when finalized.‬


